PERMIT NO.* 23306



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 11/19/02 EXP 11/19/03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	Tel. (508) 998-2969 Horwich St. (5.5.) 360' E./Belleville Ave and/or storm drain in Harwich Street
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Horwich St. (5.5.) 360" E. Belleville AVE
Assessor's Plot//9, Lot. 79./30., to the sewer	and/or storm drain in Harwich Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this	application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMME	
	Letter of Authorization from Property OwneRECEIVED
Name M/A	TelFEB 1 3 2003
	DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized t	o perform this work is:
Cardssa BJ 915 Hotel	Address Tel.
Name	Tidd Coo Control of the Cook o
Type of Pipe Required: PVC Str.	35
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	E OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and sto	orm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.	
* All work must be inspected and approved by a I	ce shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.	
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Comm Public Works of required plans and supplemental in	nercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Disc	harge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
	equired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
	Date.
	ntrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # Citizens Bonk Check # 14.	32 Date: 11/20102 Receipt # 44179
	-Connect to 10"51 and 8"5 in
conter of street Dura-	to provide site plan
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of join Storm Drain	ntly-shared private line ☐ Yes ☐ No
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Publi	s well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
	e violes may deem needs any
Fairunce D. Upilalose	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner of Representative
Commence of the Commence of th	NSPECTOR'S REPORT
"	property and the second
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN	P. 119 L. 29/30
	· T
	+
COMMENTS: Inspected by Joseph	50 -
Martin - Sewer a Storm	7.
councted.	
	35 35
MAPPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	PAVE. 214'
0 m/-1-	247'
Joseph Mats	HARWICH ST.
SIGNATURE	
SIGNATURE 31-746	SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO. 23306



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 11/19/02 EXP 11/19/03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to IMP Development John Pereira.	24 Joselyn St. N.	5. MA 02745
Property Owner Address to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at		Tel. (508)998-2969
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	forwich St. (5.5.) 360' E./ Belleville AV
Assessor's Plot	/or storm drain in	arwich Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this app	lication and the City of New	Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: XRESIDENTIAL □ COMMERIC	CAL INDUSTRIAL	OTHER 330GPD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Le	etter of Authorization from Pr	operty Owner.
Name		Tel
Mailing Address		
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to portion of the Contract of the State of the Contract of the State of the Contract of the Contr	Address	101.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SOR SPERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE O	F ISSUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm	drain where applicable. Storn	n water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.		
 * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P. * If this connection is to be part of a private service sl 	hared jointly with other buildi	ng owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.		
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commerce Public Works of required plans and supplemental infor		apt and approval by the Commissioner of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge	ge Permit and/or a Sewer Ex	
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be requ		
Industrial User Discharge Permit No		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450.00 plus an Entrain		
Bank # Chizons Bonk Check # 1432	Date: /// Date	Receipt #
Other requirements: Inspection Only -(conter of street, Owner to	DAMECT TO 10"SI	S. OTTO, 8. Da III
	provide sur pl	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
Connection made to Part of jointly	-shared private line ☐ Yes 🕽	CONTRA COMODIA DEL ICANTE IC
Storm Drain	-shared private fine 🗀 Tes 📮	REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE ENGINEERING DIVISION AT 979-152'
Manager and the state of the st	all as all partinent andinance	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as we other special rules as the Commissioner of Public W		s of the City of New Bedford, and such
Lawrence D. Uprden lose	200	201 13,000
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of	Property Owner or Representative
INSP	ECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
		A
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED		
		n - 2
9		

SIGNATURE

31-746

SKETCH PLAN

